

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. No. 14657/2015 in
Criminal Appeal No. 421/2014

SANJEEV KUMAR ALIAS TOTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date : 21/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sood, Addl.AG.

Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Asst.AG.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The criminal miscellaneous petition is rejected.

The hearing of the appeal is, however, expedited.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER