

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 421/2014

SANJEEV KUMAR ALIAS TOTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA No.21664/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUSPENSION OF SENTENCE AND
RELEASE ON BAIL IN THE MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE
COURT.)

Date : 16-03-2018 This application was mentioned on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 21664/2018 on 23.03.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER